
92mm STEEL STUDS

16mm SHEATHING

AIR/VAPOUR BARRIER

127

THERMALLY BROKEN

CLIP SYSTEM, W/

Z-GIRTS TO SECURE

CLADDING

ENSURE VAPOUR

BARRIER CONT.

FROM ROOF TO

WALLS

ROOF SYSTEM NO. 1

· STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

· DRAINAGE PLAIN

· MEMBRANE WEATHERPROOFING

· SHEATHING

· THERMALLY BROKEN Z-GIRT SYSTEM

· RSI 8.8 MINERAL WOOL INSULATION

· AIR/VAPOUR BARRIER

· STEEL DECK

3
8
8

8.89m
T.O. STEEL

STRUCTURAL COLUMN

BEYOND

Z-GIRTS AND

PANEL

CLOSURES TO

FRAME ROOF

AND WALLS BY

DIVISION 7, TYP.

76

THERMALLY BROKEN

CLIP SYSTEM, W/

Z-GIRTS TO SECURE

ROOFING

A

WALL SYSTEM  NO. 2A

· METAL PANEL 2

· AIR SPACE

· THERMALLY BROKEN Z-GIRT

SYSTEM

· RSI 4.9 MINERAL WOOL

INSULATION

· AIR/VAPOUR BARRIER

· 16mm SHEATHING

· 150mm STRUCTURAL STUDS

· 16mm SHEATHING

CHANNEL SECTION,

SEE STRUCT..

WEATHERSTRIPPING

SECTIONAL O/H DOOR

WITH MODIFIED HIGH

LIFT TRACK

O/H CRANE TRACK

BEYOND

4.571m
T.O. STEEL

METAL PANEL CLOSURE

PRE-FINISHED METAL

FLASHING

AIR BARRIER TO PROVIDE

POSITIVE DRAINAGE

PRE-FINISHED METAL

FLASHING

PRESSURE TREATED

WOOD BLOCKING

127

STRUCTURAL COLUMN

BEYOND

GARAGE DOOR TRACK

0.0m
T.O. STEEL

· CONCRETE SLAB

· VAPOUR RETARDER

· RSI 1.3 RIGID INSULATION

· 50mm SAND

· 152mm GRANULAR BASE

GARAGE DOOR TRACK

BEYOND

WEATHERSTRIPPING

CONCRETE EXPANSION

JOINT

SECTIONAL O/H DOOR

WITH MODIFIED HIGH

LIFT TRACK

LOCATION OF INTERNAL

STEEL STUD

13mm CEMENT BOARD TO

300mm BELOW GRADE.

PROVIDE CEMENT

PARGING ABV. GRADE

RSI 2.63 RIGID INSUL. TO

FOOTING LEVEL

WATERPROOFING

PRE-FINISHED METAL

FLASHING BEYOND

 SLOPE

3

2
9

4
6

2438

76

76

6

0

°

38mm DIA. GALV.

STEEL RAILING ON

EACH SIDE OF

SHIPS LADDER

32mm DP. x 4.8

GALV. STEEL

GRATING - 152mm

WIDE - TYPICAL

2
6

8

152

155 155

38X38mm GALV.

STEEL RAILING

VERTICALS AT

1220mm MAXIMUM

4
6

0
4

6
0

1
5

0

1
0

7
0

9
1

4

9
0

0

SEE STRUCTURAL

FOR OPENING

FRAMING

152mm GALV.

STEEL STRINGER

ON EACH SIDE OF

SHIPS LADDER

1

1

A04A06

KEYPLAN

75%-RS4 SUBMISSION

12/16

2020

ROOF/WALL SECTION DTL

2

A04A06

GARAGE DOOR HEAD SECTION DTL

3

A04A06

GARAGE DOOR BASE SECTION DTL
4

A03A06

SHIP LADDER SECTION DTL

2 99%-RS4 SUBMISSION

01/29

2021

Issued for Tender

02/18

2021
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